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Tuesday   8:50 pm Lanes 15 - 24Del Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
20 7 Team 7 11 5 638 7752 735 2096
22 6 Patricelli's Deli 11 5 638 7650 758 2065
19 4 Team 4 10 6 623 7500 742 2050
18 3 Team 3 9 7 628 7558 728 2007
17 5 Team 5 9 7 620 7456 726 1961
23 10 Team 10 9 7 615 7398 674 1983
16 1 Team 1 6 10 613 7385 665 1943
24 2 Team 2 6 10 604 7278 684 1875
21 8 Team 8 6 10 597 7171 683 1942
15 9 Nemer Volkswagen 3 13 577 6945 675 1844

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
15-16 Team 7 735 625 615 1975 3 <---> Team 10 598 627 509 1734 1
17-18 Team 4 639 654 625 1918 2 <---> Team 3 652 501 728 1881 2
19-20 Patricelli's Deli 623 684 758 2065 4 <---> Team 2 550 602 604 1756 0
21-22 Team 5 726 668 560 1954 3 <---> Team 1 580 613 577 1770 1
23-24 Team 8 552 683 521 1756 2 <---> Nemer Volkswagen 585 563 576 1724 2

Lane Assignments
15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk05  10/04   9-  1   5-  3   4-  7   8-  6  10-  2
Wk06  10/11  10-  7   6-  2   8-  3   4-  1   5-  9

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

758 Patricelli's Deli 2096 Team 7
742 Team 4 2065 Patricelli's Deli
735 Team 7 2050 Team 4

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 Tyriq Willingham 811 Tyriq Willingham
290 AJ Collins 742 Bitch In Fitch
279 Matt Cheeley 739 Jahlil Young
279 Robert Danzy Jr
279 Bitch In Fitch
279 Big B Williams

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

758 Patricelli's Deli 2065 Patricelli's Deli
735 Team 7 1975 Team 7
728 Team 3 1954 Team 5

Scratch Game Scratch Series
290 AJ Collins 742 Bitch In Fitch
279 Matt Cheeley 731 Jahlil Young
279 Bitch In Fitch 700 AJ Collins
279 Big B Williams 684 Matt Cheeley
266 James Turner 675 Tyriq Willingham
265 Jahlil Young 675 James Turner
248 Kyle Turpin 667 Kyle Turpin
247 Randy Walker 662 Big B Williams
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Team Rosters
True True

Name Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Name Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-
1 - Team 1
Benzito Venson 196.78 1771 9 194 184 185
Randy Walker 209.08 2509 12 194 247 209
Joe Dunbar IV 208.25 2499 12 192 182 183

2 - Team 2
Fred Fitch 202.33 2428 12 203 213 180
Matthew Flowers 205.44 1849 9 150 192 227
Chuck Walker 197.44 1777 9 a197 a197 a197

3 - Team 3
Big B Williams 214.67 2576 12 235 148 279
George Paul 188.82 2077 11 a191 127 223
Stephen Quick 226.22 2036 9 a226 a226 a226

4 - Team 4
Iziah McCowan 199.17 2390 12 213 245 184
Cory Anderson 199.56 1796 9 222 174 205
Tyriq Willingham 225.92 2711 12 204 235 236

5 - Team 5
AJ Collins 219.92 2639 12 290 236 174
Tyler Moore 196.08 2353 12 211 202 237
Will Cunningham 205.33 2464 12 225 230 149

6 - Patricelli's Deli
Kyair Sylvester 199.22 1793 9 223 186 239
Bitch In Fitch 229.25 2751 12 231 232 279
James Turner 210.08 2521 12 169 266 240

7 - Team 7
Jahlil Young 245.00 1470 6 265 253 213
DBlock Ferguson 194.75 2337 12 222 168 187
Kyle Turpin 225.75 2709 12 248 204 215

8 - Team 8
Ronald Permaul 168.42 2021 12 144 179 137
Cameron Coles 204.17 2450 12 205 225 182
Matt Cheeley 225.00 2700 12 203 279 202

9 - Nemer Volkswagen
Wayman Walker 201.67 1210 6 a201 a201 a201
James Murray 186.67 2240 12 172 206 162
Mike Nice Green 190.75 2289 12 212 156 213

10 - Team 10
Trace Hill 202.11 1819 9 193 225 171
Derrick Satterwhite 185.33 2224 12 192 175 158
Robert Danzy Jr 228.58 2743 12 213 227 180

Average List of Regular Team Members
Book True High High

Name Avg Average Gms Pins Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jahlil Young 219 245.00 6 1470 265 739 265 253 213 731
Bitch In Fitch 214 229.25 12 2751 279 742 231 232 279 742
Robert Danzy Jr 238 228.58 12 2743 279 737 213 227 180 620
Stephen Quick 219 226.22 9 2036 262 688 a226 a226 a226 678
Tyriq Willingham 220 225.92 12 2711 300 811 204 235 236 675
Kyle Turpin 227 225.75 12 2709 265 735 248 204 215 667
Matt Cheeley 228 225.00 12 2700 279 705 203 279 202 684
AJ Collins 209 219.92 12 2639 290 700 290 236 174 700
Big B Williams 202 214.67 12 2576 279 662 235 148 279 662
James Turner 227 210.08 12 2521 277 675 169 266 240 675
Randy Walker 214 209.08 12 2509 247 664 194 247 209 650
Joe Dunbar IV 217 208.25 12 2499 269 726 192 182 183 557
Matthew Flowers 211 205.44 9 1849 246 641 150 192 227 569
Will Cunningham 223 205.33 12 2464 245 694 225 230 149 604
Cameron Coles 206 204.17 12 2450 258 700 205 225 182 612
Fred Fitch 205 202.33 12 2428 255 654 203 213 180 596
Trace Hill 204 202.11 9 1819 255 692 193 225 171 589
Wayman Walker 201 201.67 6 1210 224 606 a201 a201 a201 603
Cory Anderson 211 199.56 9 1796 222 628 222 174 205 601
Kyair Sylvester 205 199.22 9 1793 248 648 223 186 239 648
Iziah McCowan 206 199.17 12 2390 245 642 213 245 184 642
Chuck Walker 218 197.44 9 1777 227 627 a197 a197 a197 591
Benzito Venson 202 196.78 9 1771 219 621 194 184 185 563
Tyler Moore 205 196.08 12 2353 237 650 211 202 237 650
DBlock Ferguson 202 194.75 12 2337 236 622 222 168 187 577
Mike Nice Green 229 190.75 12 2289 266 663 212 156 213 581
George Paul 214 188.82 11 2077 245 665 a191 127 223 541
James Murray 204 186.67 12 2240 234 614 172 206 162 540
Derrick Satterwhite 187 185.33 12 2224 241 584 192 175 158 525
Ronald Permaul 187 168.42 12 2021 219 537 144 179 137 460

Temporary Substitutes
True True

Name Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Name Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-
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